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LEAGUE #310: BIG CITY KEGLERS
WEEK #16 - 4/2/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
WEDNESDAY - 6:20 P.M. 80% OF DIFF - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:

RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. #12-ROLL TIDE 41 15 32810 683 834 2221 834 2221 76 36
2. # 2-SHITKA BOWLING 40 16 31824 663 855 2245 855 2245 72 40
3. # 9-MONROE VFW 37 19 30235 629 738 2099 745 2102 61 51
4. # 5-ANGRY BALLS 33 23 26064 543 654 1854 756 2162 66 46
5. # 7-DOUBLE DS 32 24 24049 501 607 1748 789 2200 60 52
6. # 4-PIN POUNDERS 31 25 33109 689 825 2281 825 2281 54 58
7. #11-FAFO 25 31 30394 633 760 2051 776 2099 60 52
8. # 1-MIKES TRANS & AUTO 22 34 30801 641 751 2156 751 2156 53 59
9. # 8-NO PIN INTENDED 22 34 27219 567 722 1928 722 1980 55 57
10. #10-HARD WAY 19 37 25959 540 662 1833 748 2128 46 66
11. # 3-BALL BUSTERS 17 39 22759 505 652 1800 738 2102 38 71
12. # 6-GUTTER GANG 17 39 20587 457 531 1512 684 2017 35 77
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
12 716 648 727 2091 5 VS 9 679 715 683 2077 2
2 721 855 669 2245 7 VS 5 671 634 640 1945 0
7 665 667 592 1924 0 VS 4 768 713 663 2144 7

11 642 696 609 1947 3 VS 1 652 639 624 1915 4
8 579 612 561 1752 5 VS 3 557 533 580 1670 2
6 493 599 583 1675 2 VS 10 568 538 662 1768 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 BEN LOVELL 716 BEN LOVELL 201.4 NICK CICERO
279 RICH WEIRICH 696 CODY CLARK 200.6 BEN LOVELL
268 CODY CLARK 692 LARRY NUNN 199.0 CODY CLARK
268 DREW SIEBARTH 671 NICK CICERO 186.1 RICK MAYNE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
215 DEBORAH LOVELL 560 TERESA MAYNE 157.8 TERESA MAYNE
209 SANDY BAGWELL 535 SANDY BAGWELL 147.2 PAT CICERO
205 TERESA MAYNE 525 PAT CICERO 145.6 SANDY BAGWELL
190 JAMIE WEIRICH 480 JAMIE WEIRICH 142.0 DEBORAH LOVELL

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
855 SHITKA BOWLING 2281 PIN POUNDERS
834 ROLL TIDE 2245 SHITKA BOWLING
825 PIN POUNDERS 2221 ROLL TIDE
760 FAFO 2156 MIKES TRANS & AUTO

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
855 SHITKA BOWLING 2281 PIN POUNDERS
834 ROLL TIDE 2245 SHITKA BOWLING
825 PIN POUNDERS 2221 ROLL TIDE
789 DOUBLE DS 2200 DOUBLE DS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 DREW SIEBARTH IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 259 CODY CLARK
696 CODY CLARK IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 641 DREW SIEBARTH

+131 DREW SIEBARTH MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +108 CODY CLARK

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** ZACH TACKETT ** TERESA MAYNE **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 200S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ----
TM #1 - MIKES TRANS & AUTO

KAMRON RUSSELL 161 220 142 523 5180 30 172 252 619 7 1
ZACH TACKETT 238 123 170 531 7322 45 162 238 588 4 0
EVAN KERR 109 118 179 406 7004 45 155 225 630 4 1
TRAVIS POST 144 178 133 455 6627 42 157 209 557 3 0
NICK MCBEE ... ... ... ... 3060 20 153 209 521 2 0

TM #2 - SHITKA BOWLING
EZRA MCLAUGHLIN 148 124 130 402 5776 45 128 185 449 0 0
ALEX MORGAN 141 204 161 506 7331 42 174 236 650 8 1
DREW SIEBARTH 207 268 166 641 7793 45 173 268 641 9 1
CODY CLARK 225 259 212 696 8362 42 199 268 696 23 7
IAN ADLER ... ... ... ... 346 3 115 125 346 0 0
NICK FRUCHEY ... ... ... ... 430 3 143 159 430 0 0
GAVIN BUKOVITZ ... ... ... ... 931 6 155 212 479 1 0

TM #3 - BALL BUSTERS
AMY RANDALL 154 109 113 376 5003 39 128 185 451 0 0
CHRIS LAFOUNTAIN (112) (112) (112) 336 4420 36 122 176 446 0 0
MICHELLE ANTONELL 113 149 148 410 5644 45 125 181 410 0 0
MARY FREESE 119 104 148 371 4410 36 122 166 429 0 0
TRAVIS HAYNES ... ... ... ... 687 3 229 243 687 3 1
DONNIE LAFOUNTAIN ... ... ... ... 417 3 139 157 417 0 0

TM #4 - PIN POUNDERS
BEN HANSEN 176 247 167 590 7429 42 176 247 590 6 0
LARRY HANSEN 159 153 149 461 8778 48 182 257 620 15 3
BRIAN ANDERSON 187 157 147 491 6884 45 152 242 612 3 1
LARRY NUNN 246 156 200 602 7704 43 179 266 692 11 3
MARK BLACK ... ... ... ... 545 3 181 213 545 1 0

TM #5 - ANGRY BALLS
JACOB MARLOW 189 184 142 515 7032 48 146 207 595 4 0
HAILEY JACOBS 97 84 123 304 4776 48 99 164 367 0 0
MARIO PANZA (126) (126) (126) 378 2866 21 136 181 475 0 0
BILLY GRINER 162 143 152 457 7503 45 166 241 613 8 1
RODNEY GRINER ... ... ... ... 844 9 93 130 322 0 0
CHET PANZA ... ... ... ... 556 3 185 210 556 1 0

TM #6 - GUTTER GANG
MIKE MARLOW 93 141 109 343 4393 42 104 156 412 0 0
SHANNA MARLOW 120 112 146 378 4394 39 112 148 378 0 0
SONYA MARLOW 98 129 144 371 5432 45 120 164 403 0 0
RANDY MARLOW 102 137 104 343 5471 45 121 158 419 0 0

TM #7 - DOUBLE DS
CHAD DYKES 150 158 160 468 7602 48 158 246 611 5 1
TINA DYKES 121 100 83 304 4901 48 102 137 379 0 0
MICHAEL DRAKE 132 137 92 361 5390 45 119 157 407 0 0
MELISSA DRAKE 107 117 102 326 5191 45 115 153 416 0 0

TM #8 - NO PIN INTENDED
RICH WEIRICH 149 204 176 529 6275 36 174 279 630 8 1
JAMIE WEIRICH 159 172 149 480 4224 30 140 190 480 0 0
RILEY ROBINSON 170 135 135 440 7092 48 147 222 515 3 0
MEGAN ROBINSON (101) (101) (101) 303 4572 41 111 172 409 0 0
DRAKE RIGGS ... ... ... ... 411 3 137 163 411 0 0
KATHRYN RIGGS ... ... ... ... 253 3 84 103 253 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 200S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ----
TM #9 - MONROE VFW

PAT CICERO 118 165 129 412 7069 48 147 181 525 0 0
BARB BENSON 136 124 130 390 5679 45 126 160 422 0 0
NICK CICERO 199 200 223 622 8462 42 201 246 671 23 8
JEFFREY STEAD 184 184 159 527 7071 45 157 229 536 2 0
RICKY BENSON ... ... ... ... 1516 9 168 209 518 1 0

TM #10 - HARD WAY
STEVE BAGWELL 111 136 183 430 6941 45 154 245 625 4 1
SANDY BAGWELL 174 152 209 535 6993 48 145 209 535 2 0
ANDREW BROOKS 130 97 117 344 4668 48 97 138 344 0 0
RUSSELL GROW (153) (153) (153) 459 3439 21 163 208 547 2 0

TM #11 - FAFO
TERESA MAYNE 166 143 147 456 7105 45 157 205 560 1 0
JIMBO KRUZAN 190 192 193 575 8407 48 175 218 587 4 0
LISA KRUZAN 94 140 111 345 5091 42 121 148 403 0 0
RICK MAYNE 185 214 151 550 6702 36 186 255 634 9 1

TM #12 - ROLL TIDE
WALLY LOVELL 153 172 223 548 8089 48 168 246 548 4 0
DEBORAH LOVELL 215 108 130 453 6818 48 142 215 468 1 0
TIM LOVELL 171 194 180 545 7800 45 173 222 598 7 0
BEN LOVELL 177 174 194 545 9629 48 200 299 716 24 8

*SUBSTITUTES*
JEFF RIGGS ... ... ... ... 3244 18 180 234 614 5 1
CHERI RIGGS ... ... ... ... 932 9 103 129 351 0 0
SUMMER KNACK ... ... ... ... 774 9 86 122 285 0 0
LOGAN RANDALL ... ... ... ... 347 3 115 131 347 0 0
DONNIE LAFOUNTAIN ... ... ... ... 479 3 159 167 479 0 0
CHRISTIE BENVENUT ... ... ... ... 367 3 122 137 367 0 0
NATHAN MESSER ... ... ... ... 1260 9 140 175 446 0 0
JOHN TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 1247 9 138 155 453 0 0
BEN KEENE ... ... ... ... 496 3 165 177 496 0 0
JAY B ... ... ... ... 319 3 106 115 319 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
WEDNESDAY - 6:20 P.M. 80% OF DIFF - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:

RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
IAN ADLER 346 3 115 TIM LOVELL 7800 45 173
BRIAN ANDERSON 6884 45 152 BEN LOVELL 9629 48 200
JAY B 319 3 106 JACOB MARLOW 7032 48 146
STEVE BAGWELL 6941 45 154 MIKE MARLOW 4393 42 104
RICKY BENSON 1516 9 168 RANDY MARLOW 5471 45 121

MARK BLACK 545 3 181 RICK MAYNE 6702 36 186
ANDREW BROOKS 4668 48 97 NICK MCBEE 3060 20 153
GAVIN BUKOVITZ 931 6 155 EZRA MCLAUGHLIN 5776 45 128
NICK CICERO 8462 42 201 NATHAN MESSER 1260 9 140
CODY CLARK 8362 42 199 ALEX MORGAN 7331 42 174

MICHAEL DRAKE 5390 45 119 LARRY NUNN 7704 43 179
CHAD DYKES 7602 48 158 MARIO PANZA 2866 21 136
NICK FRUCHEY 430 3 143 CHET PANZA 556 3 185
BILLY GRINER 7503 45 166 TRAVIS POST 6627 42 157
RODNEY GRINER 844 9 93 LOGAN RANDALL 347 3 115

RUSSELL GROW 3439 21 163 DRAKE RIGGS 411 3 137
BEN HANSEN 7429 42 176 JEFF RIGGS 3244 18 180
LARRY HANSEN 8778 48 182 CHERI RIGGS 932 9 103
TRAVIS HAYNES 687 3 229 RILEY ROBINSON 7092 48 147
BEN KEENE 496 3 165 KAMRON RUSSELL 5180 30 172

EVAN KERR 7004 45 155 DREW SIEBARTH 7793 45 173
JIMBO KRUZAN 8407 48 175 JEFFREY STEAD 7071 45 157
DONNIE LAFOUNTAIN 479 3 159 ZACH TACKETT 7322 45 162
DONNIE LAFOUNTAIN 417 3 139 JOHN TAYLOR 1247 9 138
WALLY LOVELL 8089 48 168 RICH WEIRICH 6275 36 174

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
MICHELLE ANTONELLI 5644 45 125 LISA KRUZAN 5091 42 121
SANDY BAGWELL 6993 48 145 CHRIS LAFOUNTAIN 4420 36 122
BARB BENSON 5679 45 126 DEBORAH LOVELL 6818 48 142
CHRISTIE BENVENUTO 367 3 122 SHANNA MARLOW 4394 39 112
PAT CICERO 7069 48 147 SONYA MARLOW 5432 45 120

MELISSA DRAKE 5191 45 115 TERESA MAYNE 7105 45 157
TINA DYKES 4901 48 102 AMY RANDALL 5003 39 128
MARY FREESE 4410 36 122 KATHRYN RIGGS 253 3 84
HAILEY JACOBS 4776 48 99 MEGAN ROBINSON 4572 41 111
SUMMER KNACK 774 9 86 JAMIE WEIRICH 4224 30 140


